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26-01-2012 /

¥rd B2
HH EE
(L =
ZE4E TR
WE E
] [
B Btk
K —HE
& Josh
(A 2
R FEX
Gk MRS
A
mH B
NS
A fiE
Bl 5
AN
FOHE Bt
e —Ht
[l 55T
iR ez
TR At
A B2
PIE &K
Wik fth
Rl Bt
HH T
A R
By (RN
PR3 K
RTINS N

il
157
L%
&I
il
ik
i
g
A
AN
L%
it
&I
A

AroJ& 4

tv7YSNOW CLUB
U Fi 25— i s
BE P e K5
WE“FAR A
AR
N T
BT —
AEER A
N H T R
BE PG e K
TR &
BEMESG SN
HITE 4
el 3

5z 1R 25— i s
Rz FR 25— i s
+ AR AR
PN T
Sl P AL
e S
HITE 4 A
s B 25— i s
i<

PN gty

W T3 mig
HITE Hh o A
HITE 4 A
R TR &
R
LI
M AR
7N H ] A
KA H A
HITE 4 A
T TSR &
KU s

RN L K R s

1AH
ir ]

50.30
50.68
50.73
50.29
49.72
50.13
50.75
50.43
50.69
50.67
50.44
50.48
51.12
51.17
50.54
51.06
51.16
50.91
50.87
51.30
51.26
51.11
51.61
52.06
52.02
52.30
51.88
52.26
52.53
52.24
52.26
52.64
52.87
52.23
52.33
52.61
53.08
53.29
51.91
54.83

2AH
ir ]

0042

48.31
47.96
47.95
48.48
49.12
48.75
48.24
48.59
48.55
48.57
48.99
49.42
48.98
48.95
49.61
49.45
49.48
49.78
49.85
49.59
49.71
50.07
50.38
50.29
50.48
50.40
50.87
51.07
50.94
51.32
51.68
51.55
51.51
52.24
52.28
52.51
52.98
53.54
57.47
55.41

F=870
& & =2
A AA b
1:38.61 39.19
1:38.64 39.46
1:38.68 39.83
1:38.77 40.66
1:38.84 41.31
1:38.88 41.67
1:38.99 42.69
1:39.02 42.97
1:39.24 44.99
1:39.24 44.99
1:39.43 46.75
1:39.90 51.08
1:40.10 52.92
1:40.12 53.11
1:40.15 53.38
1:40.51 56.70
1:40.64 57.90
1:40.69 58.36
1:40.72 58.64
1:40.89 60.21
1:40.97 60.94
1:41.18 62.88
1:41.99 70.35
1:42.35 73.67
1:42.50 75.05
1:42.70 76.89
1:42.75 77.36
1:43.33 82.70
1:43.47 83.99
1:43.56 84.82
1:43.94 88.33
1:44.19 90.63
1:44.38 92.38
1:44.47 93.21
1:44.61 94.51
1:45.12 99.21
1:46.06 107.87
1:46.83 114.97
1:49.38 138.48
1:50.24 146.41
GM8 /2

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SE I KO



F I S-ENL GOLDWINCUP 7-2W\"5G S

H2W BT

FET 72V AX—

JERE  A%=h 2=

No No

DID NOT START

DID NOT FINISH
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